
GLYN MEMORIAL JUNIOR RALLY - Sponsored by Pentraeth Group

Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 25th/26th November 2017

STAGE TIMES IN POSITION ORDER
No. Driver Co-Driver Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8

103 Jude MacDonald Michael Cruickshank Skoda Citigo 3:45 3:42 3:34 3:33 3:40 3:37 3:48 3:48

101 Elliot Payne Dominic Adams Citroen C1 3:46 3:43 3:38 3:36 3:40 3:41 3:53 3:48

108 Ioan Lloyd Dai Roberts Peugeot 107 3:52 3:51 3:44 3:40 3:44 3:46 3:58 3:50

105 Lewis Haining George Myatt Toyota Aygo 3:54 3:50 3:42 3:37 3:45 3:42 3:54 3:51

114 Lwi Price Edwards Keegan Rees Peugeot 107 3:52 3:49 3:42 3:40 3:49 3:46 3:58 3:54

113 Rob Cotton Chris Williams Nissan Micra 3:59 3:50 3:45 3:41 3:57 3:48 4:01 3:57

115 Riley Banks Mike Jode Peugeot 107 3:53 3:48 3:45 3:41 3:53 3:50 4:05 3:58

111 Andrew Blackwood Gordon Winning Citroen C1 3:56 3:51 3:47 3:42 3:56 3:52 4:03 3:56

109 George Sheard Osian Owen Citroen C1 3:54 3:52 3:47 3:44 3:52 3:50 4:00 3:55

116 Peter Beaton Dean Ross Peugeot 107 3:56 3:52 3:45 3:46 3:57 3:54 4:03 3:56

120 Max Hughes Chris Evans Citroen C1 3:58 3:52 3:48 3:44 3:55 3:50 4:10 3:57

106 Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Nissan Micra 3:55 3:53 3:47 3:45 3:53 3:50 4:00 3:59

121 Jonathan Davies Lee Taylor Peugeot 107 4:02 3:57 3:47 3:41 3:59 3:51 4:10 4:05

117 Oliver Hunter Ian McRae Peugeot 107 4:08 4:11 3:54 3:48 4:08 3:56 4:05 3:59

112 Lewis Winder Ellya Gold Nissan Micra 3:57 3:55 3:49 3:49 4:07 3:58 4:12 4:06

107 Edward Lewis Sam Bilham Ford Fiesta 3:52 3:49 3:42 3:40 3:49 3:47 3:53 3:51

119 Alice Paterson Ian Crosbie Peugeot 107 4:24 4:11 4:02 3:55 4:19 4:09 4:27 4:14

118 Amy McCubbin Robin Nicolson Skoda Citigo 4:07 4:02 4:00 3:52 4:06 4:01 4:16 4:07

110 Steven Jones Christopher Brierley Citroen C1 3:51 3:46 3:41 3:37 3:49 3:40 4:02 3:50

b = Stage Bogey; m = Stage Target Results by rallyroots.com



GLYN MEMORIAL JUNIOR RALLY - Sponsored by Pentraeth Group

Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 25th/26th November 2017

STAGE TIMES IN POSITION ORDER
No. Driver Co-Driver Car

103 Jude MacDonald Michael Cruickshank Skoda Citigo

101 Elliot Payne Dominic Adams Citroen C1

108 Ioan Lloyd Dai Roberts Peugeot 107

105 Lewis Haining George Myatt Toyota Aygo

114 Lwi Price Edwards Keegan Rees Peugeot 107

113 Rob Cotton Chris Williams Nissan Micra

115 Riley Banks Mike Jode Peugeot 107

111 Andrew Blackwood Gordon Winning Citroen C1

109 George Sheard Osian Owen Citroen C1

116 Peter Beaton Dean Ross Peugeot 107

120 Max Hughes Chris Evans Citroen C1

106 Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Nissan Micra

121 Jonathan Davies Lee Taylor Peugeot 107

117 Oliver Hunter Ian McRae Peugeot 107

112 Lewis Winder Ellya Gold Nissan Micra

107 Edward Lewis Sam Bilham Ford Fiesta

119 Alice Paterson Ian Crosbie Peugeot 107

118 Amy McCubbin Robin Nicolson Skoda Citigo

110 Steven Jones Christopher Brierley Citroen C1

SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 TOTAL

o/a Class

5:07 5:01 5:58 5:56 7:02 6:54 5:35 71:00 1

5:05 4:58 5:57 5:56 7:01 6:56 5:31 71:09 2 1

5:14 5:11 6:09 6:06 7:11 7:00 5:37 72:53 3 2

5:14 5:06 6:23 6:07 7:08 7:02 5:39 72:54 4 3

5:12 5:06 6:08 6:05 7:14 7:04 5:43 73:02 5 4

5:11 5:05 6:09 6:08 7:14 7:00 5:43 73:28 6 5

5:15 5:10 6:06 6:05 7:20 7:11 5:45 73:45 7 6

5:13 5:09 6:10 6:02 7:17 7:05 5:48 73:47 8 7

5:15 5:11 6:11 6:08 7:19 7:13 5:49 74:00 9 8

5:14 5:13 6:13 6:11 7:23 7:13 5:50 74:26 10 9

5:16 5:12 6:12 6:08 7:22 7:16 5:49 74:29 11 10

5:15 5:13 6:20 6:13 7:21 7:11 5:55 74:30 12 11

5:26 5:13 6:15 6:10 7:46 7:23 5:24 75:09 13 12

5:27 5:11 6:10 6:08 7:22 7:04 5:42 75:13 14 13

5:26 5:19 6:20 6:19 7:33 7:19 6:06 76:15 15 14

5:09 5:05 6:05 6:02 7:10 12:00 5:39 77:33 16 15

5:50 5:32 6:59 6:31 7:17 7:44 6:18 79:52 17 16

5:34 12:00 6:29 6:27 7:49 7:32 6:10 84:32 18 17

5:11 12:00 30:00 30:00 7:10 7:08 5:47 127:32 19 18

Position

b = Stage Bogey; m = Stage Target Results by rallyroots.com


